Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136 /

' “FE
30-025-U40209 0-2A-23S-3E 230' FRL ¢ §90' FEL

Eugene Wood #020
Lea County, New Mexico

250 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.28 3.28

711 4.61 0.50 0.88 4.03 7.32

1175 4.64 0.75 1.31 6.09 13.41

1269 0.94 0.30 0.53 0.49 13.90
1540 2.71 0.20 0.35 : 0.95 14.85
1994 4.54 1.50 2.63 11.92 26.76
2220 2.26 1.40 2.45 5.54 32.30
2492 2.72 1.80 3.00 8.16 40.46
2763 2.71 1.70 2.98 8.06 48.52
2992 2.29 1.10 1.93 4.41 52.93
3399 3.00 1.00 1.76 5.25 58.18
3625 2.26 0.60 1.05 2.37 60.56
3807 1.82 0.90 1.58 2.87 63.42
4169 3.62 0.80 1.40 5.07 68.49
4576 4.07 0.90 1.58 6.41 74.90
4712 1.36 0.20 0.35 0.48 75.38
4940 2.28 0.30 0.53 1.20 76.57
5120 1.80 0.10 0.18 0.32 76.89
5256 1.36 0.40 0.70 0.95 77.84
5438 1.82 0.80 1.40 2.55 80.39
5710 272 0.30 0.53 1.43 81.82
6026 3.16 0.80 1.40 4.42 86.24
6298 2.72 0.20 0.35 0.95 87.19
6645 3.47 0.75 1.31 4.55 91.75
7053 4.08 1.25 2.19 8.93 100.67
7250 1.97 1.25 2.19 4.31 104.98
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RECENED Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2/ nd day oé@pﬁmﬂ_ﬁ% 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

tary Public

STEs, JACKI ANN ZENT

I8 % Notary Public, Stats of Texas
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